FIXING_DATE
2025.08.21.
2025.08.21.
2025.08.21.
2025.08.21.
2025.08.21.
2025.08.21.
2025.08.21.
2025.08.21.
2025.08.21.
2025.08.21.
2025.08.21.
2025.08.21.
2025.08.21.
2025.08.21.
2025.08.21.
2025.08.21.
2025.08.21.
2025.08.21.
2025.08.21.
2025.08.21.
2025.08.21.
2025.08.21.
2025.08.21.
2025.08.21.

TIME
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
212.2645
197.0601
60.3085
238.2199
410.5244
15.7225
51.6002
385.154
444.8019
42.3465
96.8332
2.6826
2.2433
32.3024
192.2982
90.6138
76.1324
4.07
34.4598
257.0264
10.1503
8.0762
330.6894
18.6624

MIDDLE
217.5681
201.9679
61.8016
244.1382
420.7762
16.116
52.8708
394.625
455.8713
43.395
99.3255
2.752
2.299
33.1061
197.1351
92.8912
78.0593
4.2095
35.3211
263.4522
10.4026
8.2789
338.8648
19.1341

SELL
222.8757
206.8786

63.2953
250.0594
431.0357

16.5099

54.1415

404.096
466.9471

44.4438
101.8233

2.8215
2.3547

33.9103

201.9773
95.171
79.9889
4.3516

36.1831

269.8831
10.655
8.4818

347.0423

19.6065



